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Ordinance 93-06

ORDINANCE NO. ~3 -06

By: Matthew Lampke:

An ordinance authorizing supplemental appropriations for the calendar year ending December
31,2006.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY

Section 1. That the supplemental appropriations set forth in this ordinance are approved for
calendar year ending December 31, 2006.

01-110-51281
01-160-51230
01-160-51310
01-160-51192
01-350-51190
03-380-51011

Property Tax Collections
Prisoner Sustenance
Mayor's Court Office Supplies
Franklin County Public Defender
Building Dept. Professional
Street Department Overtime

$ 16,240.00
$ (738.00)
$ 663.00
$ 75.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 3,000.00

Section 2. That this ordinance shall go into effect and be in force from and after the earliest
period allowed by law.

Passed: , 2006----

President of Council

Approved: , 2006

David H. Madison, Mayor


