ORDINANCE NO. <u>73</u>-06

By: Matthew Lampke:

An ordinance authorizing supplemental appropriations for the calendar year ending December 31, 2006.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY

<u>Section 1</u>. That the supplemental appropriations set forth in this ordinance are approved for calendar year ending December 31, 2006.

01-110-51281	Property Tax Collections	\$ 16,240.00
01-160-51230	Prisoner Sustenance	\$ (738.00)
01-160-51310	Mayor's Court Office Supplies	\$ 663.00
01-160-51192	Franklin County Public Defender	\$ 75.00
01-350-51190	Building Dept. Professional	\$ 25,000.00
03-380-51011	Street Department Overtime	\$ 3,000.00

<u>Section 2.</u> That this ordinance shall go into effect and be in force from and after the earliest period allowed by law.

Passed:, 2006	
Attest: Ju Z	President of Council
Clerk of Council	Approved:, 2006
11.14.06 First Reading 11.28.06 Second Reading	David H. Madison, Mayor
11-28-06 Second Reading	